## 115000178991

(Par	questor's Name)	
(1761	questor s rearrie)	
(Add	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(riak	a1000)	•
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	<i>⇒</i> #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
		!

Office Use Only



800309582038

02/23/18--01014--028 \*\*25.00



FEB 2 6 20 M J. HARRIS

## Woodruff Designing and Remodeling, LLC

111 N Orange Ave #800 Orlando, FL 32801 (407) 800-1472 info@woodruffremodeling.com



February 13th, 2018

To whom it may concern,

Arturo Corzo, registered agent for both Woodruff Designing and Remodeling, LLC (Document number L15000178991) and Woodruff Floors, LLC (Document number L15000203281) requests that the name, Woodruff Designing and Remodeling, LLC be amended to Woodruff Floors, LLC.

Woodruff Floors, LLC was originally registered with Sunbiz in 2015 and is still owned by Arturo Corzo, although it remains inactive today.

We kindly ask that our request for a name change be processed with the attached amendment form.

Sincefely,

Sara Obadia, Registered Agent

Woodruff Designing and Remodeling, LLC

Arturo Corzo

Woodruff Designing and Remodeling, LLC

## **COVER LETTER**

•		•	COVER LETTER	
	gistration Sect vision of Corp			
CUB IECT.		esigning and Remodeling, LL	С	
SUBJECT:		Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
The enclose	d Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return	n all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Sara Obadia		
			Name of Person	
		Woodruff Designing and R	Remodeling, LLC	
			Firm/Company	
		111 N Orange Ave #800		
			Address	
		Orlando, FL 32801		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		info@woodruffremodeling.		
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report	notification)
For further i	information cor	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Sara Obadi	a		407 800-147	72
	Name of I	<sup>3</sup> erson		ytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the	following amount:		
\$25.00	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

*	
ilted Liability Company as it now a (A Florida Limited Liability Compa	ppears on our records.) any)
Liability Company were filed o	n 10/21/2015 and assigned
llowing:	
of the limited liability compar	ny here:
words "Limited Liability Company,"	the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
icable:	Maria Ba
<u> </u>	Ger Tr
	(m)
	₩ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u> </u>	E return
	ss on our records, <u>enter the name of the r</u>
Sara Obadia	
111 N Orange Ave #800	
Ente	er Florida street address
Orlando	, Florida <sup>32801</sup>
City	Zip Code
	e words "Limited Liability Company," icable: EET ADDRESS)  d/or registered office addres office address here:  Sara Obadia  111 N Orange Ave #800  Ente

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager
AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Sara Obadia		
		111 N Orange Ave #800 Orlando ; FL 3280	■ Remove
		<del> </del>	Change
·			
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			D.Add-r
			□ Remove
		<del></del>	☐ Change
		,	Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_□ Remove
			☐ Change

	•		
_			
	<del></del>		
-			
_			
_			
		<del></del>	
_			
ffectiv	e date, if other than	n the date of filing: the must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 or	(optional)
<u>lote:</u> If	f the date inserted in th	his block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement	ents, this date will not be listed a
ocumer	nt's effective date on t	the Department of State's records.	
e reco	ord specifies a del	ayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 1	12:01 a.m. on the earlier (
	90th day after the		tz.or a.m. on the camer t
_		2010	
ated _	Sebruary 13th		
	1/2	Or a Mag	****
	JU	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a membe	er The
	$\overline{}$		्रं च्यां इ.स.च्यां
	Sara Obadia		F 1 3
		Typed or printed name of signee	8 52
			die .

Filing Fee: \$25.00